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OLD CALIFORNIA EXCHANGE
McDonough Bros, proprietors, NE. cor
Clay and Kearny

Old Colony Co., Parrott Bldg.
Old Curiosity Shop The. 433-435 Montgomery
Old Europe Hotel, 814 Montgomery
Old Friends (society of) 873 Market
Old Gold Mining Co., Parrott Bldg.

OLD GROTTO THE
Albert c. Bohm proprietor, cor 7th and
Market, under Odd Fellows Hall, entrance
to ladies tamale and lunchrooms throughmain hall Odd Fellows Bldg., Market St.,
teL Mint 871

Old Home Consolidated Mining Co. (Nevada
Co.) 41, 1st

OLD HOMESTEAD BAKERY
Banzhaf Bros, proprietors, 3260, 19th

Old Ladies' Home (formerly Lick Old Ladies-
Home) See University Mound Old Ladies'Home

Old Ladies* Home (Episcopal) N. s. Golden
Ga te Av. bet. Masonic and Central Avs

Old Ladies' Home (Sisters of Mercy) See Our
Lady's Home

OLD LOUVRE
Schwarz & Beth proprietors, junction
O'Farrell and Market

Old People's Home of San Francisco (Crocker
Memorial) Rev. Charles McKelvey suDt
2507 Pine '

Old Pioneer Hall, 808 Montgomery
Old River Land and Reclamation Co., 320

Sansome
OLD SOUTH PARK STATUARY DRUG STORE

Arthur J. Brannagan proprietor, SE. cor
3d and Folsom

Oldag Charles, agt. N. Y. Life Ins. Co r
1205% Turk *

Oldag John A., driver Micheelsen & Both r
1210 Hampshire

Oldelehr John G., cashier Hamburg-Bremen
Fire Ins. Co., r. 1215 Bush

Oldelehr John H., bartender Elite Saloon r
1335a Natoma

Olden Ethel Miss, stenographer H. J. Shill-
cock, r. 625 O'Farrell

Oldenburg Emily, widow, r. 1523% Mission
Oldenburg Frederick, plumber, r. 1523y2 Mis-

sion
Oldenburg William E., r. 2329 Humboldt
Oldendorf Charles, lab., r. 631 Sacramento
Oldenschlager John, salesman, t. 18 Dale PI
Older Cora M. Mrs., society editor The Bulle-

tin, r. The California Hotel
OLDER FREMONT —

,

managing editor The Bulletin, 413 Bush
r. The California Hotel

Older Herbert, linotype opr. Bulletin, r Ala-
meda

Oldfield Mattie, widow, r. 1000b Golden Gate
Av.

Oldis Frank E., bookkeeper S. F. Gas & Elec
Co., r. 231 Chenery

Oldis Josephine, widow, r. 231 Chenery
Olds Charles, r. 246, 4th
Olds George L, druggist City and County

Hospital
Oldstein Henry, r. 45 Elgin Park Av
Olema Oil Co., Mills Bldg.
Olesen Andrew, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 301 22d
Olesen Emil, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 765 Harrison
Olesen Gustave, fireman str. Empire

Oelsen John, machinist U. I. Wks. r. 65 Bel-
cher ' '"

Olesen Lina, domestic, 1019 California
Olesen Nels C, repairer Leavitt & Bill r

Oakland '

Olesen Oscar M., tadlor, r. 1230 Pine
Oleson Charles, longshoreman, r. 414 Jackson
Oleson Charles O., machinist U. I Wks r

328 Jersey
' *

Oleson George L. clerk S. F. News Co r
1320a Pine

Oleson Hans, carpenter G. S. & Miners' Iron
Wks., r. 328 Jersey

Oleson John, craneman U. I Wks r H95
5th Av. South

Oleson Oscar, student, r. 412 McAllisterO evarl W., coalpasser str. Costa Rica
Oif John, r. 291 Fell
OLGA OIL CO

W. S. Badger president, James S Os-
borne vice-president, C. C. Darling Jr
secretary, 66-67 Chronicle Bldg.

Olguin Maximo, bit and spurmkr., 437 Fran-
cisco, r. 8 Auburn PI.

Olin Luman D., gold boiler U. S. Mint r 39Turk
E^Olin. See Ohlen
Olinder Gustave, master mariner, Ferry BldgOhnder William R., machinist, r. 555 HaightOhne ETick, bartender M. J. Iverson, r 599

4th '

Olinger Charles H., salesman Belllngham Bay
Imp. Co., r. 63 Portola

Olinger William L, confectionery, NE cor
Filbert and Powell

Olinsky Dora Miss, bookkeeper Jonas Erlan-
ger-Davis Co., r. 623 Octavia

Olinsky William, dress trimmings, 152 Eddy
r. 623 Octavia '•

Oliphant Cbarles, porter Popular Dining
Rooms, r. 75, 3d

Oliphant Joseph, watchman Grand Hotel
Oliphant Robert C, mfrs. agt., 49, 1st r. Oak-

land
Olitzky Charles, apprentice U. I. Wks , r 317San Jose Av.
Olitzky Frederick, helper U. I. Wks r 317

San Jose Av.
Oliva Charles, lab. Cal. Fruit Canners' Assn.,

r. 864 North Point
Oliva E. & Son (Emanuele and John) woodand coal, 2117% Mason
Oliva Emanuele (E. Oliva & Son) r. 2117% Ma-son
011v

™,£', -L-
wrapper Hammond & Brod, r1914% Powell

Oliva Frederick, seaman, r. 2117% MasonOiva G., gardener Colombo Market

r
a SSTO c

l
erk Harold G

-
von d«r '*ith,

r. 726% Montgomery Av.
Oliva Giacomo, r. 726% Montgomery AvOLIVA GIOVANNI

insurance broker, 220 Sansome, r. 870 Fil-
bert

Oliva Giovanni B., seaman, r. 6 NewellO iva Giuseppe, lab., r. 715 GreenwichOhva John (E. Oliva & Son) and foreman
Montana Warehouse, r. 2117% MasonOhva Joseph, r. 854 North Point
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GhirardeIli c°-. r. 5

Oliva Joseph, liquors, 5060 Mission
Ohva Virgil J clerk Charles J. Hendry's Son& Co., r. 854 North Point
Olive The, lodgings, 623 California
Oliver A., printer, r. 537 SacramentoOhver A seaman str. Wellington
Oliver Adam, car repairer S. P. Co., r. 228Kitcn
Oliver A. G., compositor Sanborn, Vail &

Co., r. 10 Lafayette
Oliver Alexander L., foreman Chas. M. Plum& Co., r. 1207% Laguna

R}}
ver A\?" cuPeller U. S. Mint, r. Niles. Cal.Oliver Arthur (Darrin & Oliver) 927 Market

E, H. ROLLINS & SONS
Municipal, Corporation

and Railway

335 Pine Street


